
2 ENLARGED SITE PLAN

North

16'8'0' 32'

SCALE: 1/16" = 1'-0" (11 X 17) - SCALE: 1/8" = 1'-0" (22 X 34)
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ENLARGED SITE PLAN

T2.1

1 T-MOBILE LEASE AREA PHOTO

EX. DIRT FIELD

EX. DRIVEWAY

EX. 15' WIDE ACCESS & UTILITY
EASEMENT (BY OTHERS)

EX. CHAIN LINK FENCE
(BY OTHERS)

EX. 35'X70' FENCED COMPOUND
W/ EX. & NEW T-MOBILE
EQUIPMENT (BY OTHERS)

EX. 100' TALL MONOPOLE W/ EX.
& NEW T-MOBILE EQUIPMENT
(BY OTHERS RE: 4/T3.0)

EX.ADJACENT BUILDING
(BY OTHERS)

EX. SIDEW
ALK

EX. GRASS
AREA

EX. DIRT FIELD

EX. DIRT FIELD

EX. T-MOBILE 10'X20' LEASE
AREA W/ EX. & NEW T-MOBILE
EQUIPMENT (RE: 2/T3.0)

(1) EX. T-MOBILE HYBRID CABLE
RAN WITHIN EX. U/G CONDUIT

TO REMAIN

(1) NEW T-MOBILE TRUNK CABLE
RAN WITHIN EX. U/G CONDUIT

EX. ELECTRICAL HAND
HOLE (BY OTHERS)

EX. FIBER BOX MOUNTED TO
EX. H-FRAME (BY OTHERS)

EX. DISCONNECT
(BY OTHERS)

EX. PAD MOUNTED
TRANSFORMER

6'-5"

31
'-7

"
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EX. & NEW EQUIPMENT
& ANTENNA LAYOUTS

T3.0

1 EX. EQUIPMENT LAYOUT
4'2'0' 8'

SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0" (11 X 17) - SCALE: 1/2" = 1'-0" (22 X 34)
2 NEW EQUIPMENT LAYOUT

3 EX. ANTENNA LAYOUT 4 NEW ANTENNA LAYOUT
5'0' 10'

SCALE: 3/16" = 1'-0" (11 X 17) - SCALE: 3/8" = 1'-0" (22 X 34)

4'2'0' 8'

SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0" (11 X 17) - SCALE: 1/2" = 1'-0" (22 X 34)

5'0' 10'

SCALE: 3/16" = 1'-0" (11 X 17) - SCALE: 3/8" = 1'-0" (22 X 34)

NOTE:
1. FOR EQUIPMENT SCHEDULE SEE

CONFIGURATION KEY ON T6.0

NOTE:
1. FOR ANTENNA SCHEDULE SEE

CONFIGURATION KEY ON T6.0

North

North North

EX. STAIRCASE TO BUILDING

EX. T-MOBILE 200 AMP
PPC TO REMAIN

NEW DELTA (4) STRING BBU
CABINET MOUNTED TO EX.
EQUIPMENT PLATFORM (RE: 2/T5.0)

NEW T-MOBILE AMIA MODULES
MOUNTED WITHIN NEW SSC (RE: 4/T5.0)

NEW LARGE DELTA 600 AMP SSC
MOUNTED TO EX. EQUIPMENT
PLATFORM RE: 1/T5.0)
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North

EX. T-MOBILE CIENA
TO REMAIN

EX. T-MOBILE SSC
TO BE REMOVED

EX. T-MOBILE AMOB
TO BE REMOVED

EX. T-MOBILE SYSTEM MODULE
TO BE RELOCATED

EX. T-MOBILE COVP
TO BE REMOVED

EX. T-MOBILE COVP
TO REMAIN

EX. CHAIN LINK FENCE
(BY OTHERS)

EX. T-MOBILE 10'X 20
LEASE AREA

EX. T-MOBILE 10' X 12' EQUIPMENT
PLATFORM TO REMAIN

(1) EX. T-MOBILE HYBRID CABLE
RAN WITHIN EX. U/G CONDUIT

TO REMAIN

(1) NEW T-MOBILE TRUNK CABLE
RAN WITHIN EX. U/G CONDUIT

(RE: 2/T5.1)

(1) EX. T-MOBILE
HYBRID CABLE
RAN WITHIN EX.
U/G CONDUIT
TO BE REMOVED

EX. T-MOBILE UNISTRUT STAND TO
REMAIN FOR FUTURE MODULES

NEW T-MOBILE HCS 2.0 TOWER
TOP JUNCTION BOX MOUNTED

TO EX. UNISTRUT (RE: 1/T5.1)

EX. T-MOBILE ICE
BRIDGE TO REMAIN

EX. T-MOBILE FSMF MODULES
RELOCATED TO NEW SSC (RE: 4/T5.0)

NEW T-MOBILE ICE BRIDGE
MOUNTED TO EX. PLATFORM

TO MATCH EX.

EX. T-MOBILE WORKING LIGHT
TO REMAIN (TYP. OF (2))

EX. T-MOBILE EQUIPMENT
PLATFORM W/ HANDRAILS

TO REMAIN

EX. T-MOBILE FASB ANTENNA
TO BE REMOVED (TYP. (1) PER
SECTOR, TOTAL OF (3))

EX. T-MOBILE COVP
TO BE REMOVED

EX. T-MOBILE FRBG RRU
TO BE REMOVED (TYP. (1)
PER SECTOR, TOTAL OF (3))

EX. 100' MONOPOLE TO
REMAIN (BY OTHERS)

NEW T-MOBILE AEHC ANTENNA MOUNTED
TO EX. ANTENNA MOUNTING PIPE (TYP. (1)
PER SECTOR, TOTAL OF (3) RE: 1/T5.2)

NEW T-MOBILE FFHH-65C-R3 ANTENNA
MOUNTED TO EX. ANTENNA MOUNTING
PIPE (TYP. (1) PER SECTOR, TOTAL OF (3)
RE 1/T5.2)

NEW T-MOBILE PENDANT
MOUNTED TO EX. PIPE (RE: 2/T5.1)

NEW T-MOBILE AHFIG RRU MOUNTED
TO EX. ANTENNA MOUNTING PIPE,

BEHIND ANTENNA (TYP. (1) PER SECTOR,
TOTAL OF (3) RE 1/T5.2)

NEW T-MOBILE AHLOA RRU MOUNTED
TO EX. ANTENNA MOUNTING PIPE,

BEHIND ANTENNA (TYP. (1) PER SECTOR,
TOTAL OF (3) RE 1/T5.2)

A1

A2

B1

B2

C1

C2

7'
-4

"

1'
8"

12'

10
'


	Sheets and Views
	Approval
	OLE2

	T1.0
	OLE2

	T2.0
	OLE2

	T2.1
	OLE2

	T3.0
	OLE2

	T4.0
	OLE2

	T4.1
	OLE2

	T5.0
	OLE2

	T5.1
	OLE2

	T5.2
	OLE2

	T5.3
	OLE2

	T5.4
	OLE2

	T6.0
	OLE2

	T6.1
	OLE2

	GN1.0
	OLE2



